
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
41 
75 
47 
98 
37 
64 
3 

30 
11 

Name 
Åke Rydergren 
Niklas Ekdahl 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Kevin Wallberg 
Timmie Blythe 
Anders Berglund 
Dante Tallgren 
Rasmus Rydén 
Tova Troué 

Class 
Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior 40 

Senior 40 

Senior 40 

Best Tm 
45.448 
45.918 
46.560 
47.480 
47.645 
48.169 
49.437 
55.059 

Diff 

0.470 
1.112 
2.032 
2.197 
2.721 
3.989 
9.611 

Best Speed 
63,765 
63,113 
62,242 
61,036 
60,825 
60,163 
58,620 
52,634 

- 

In Lap 
11 
3 
3 
6 
1 

10 
8 
4 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-10 11:36:14 
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Träning - Warmup 

Practice started at 9:31:35 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-10 09:30 


