

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Träning - Warmup

2025-08-10 09:30

Practice started at 9:31:35

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	41	Åke Rydergren	Senior Open	45.448		63,765	11	SWEDEN
2	75	Niklas Ekdahl	Senior Open	45.918	0.470	63,113	3	SWEDEN
3	47	Per Rydergren Becker	Senior Open	46.560	1.112	62,242	3	SWEDEN
4	98	Kevin Wallberg	Senior Open	47.480	2.032	61,036	6	SWEDEN
5	37	Timmie Blythe	Senior Open	47.645	2.197	60,825	1	SWEDEN
6	64	Anders Berglund	Senior Open	48.169	2.721	60,163	10	SWEDEN
7	3	Dante Tallgren	Senior 40	49.437	3.989	58,620	8	SWEDEN
8	30	Rasmus Rydén	Senior 40	55.059	9.611	52,634	4	SWEDEN
9	11	Tova Troué	Senior 40			-	0	SWEDEN